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Felder

Staub

Felder
Scheuber
Hurschler
Keiser
Waser

Matter

Waser
Niederberger
Odermatt
Barmettler
Infanger
Bihler
Langenstein
Hurschler
Durrer
Bacher

Hacki
Langenstein
Niederberger
Ro6thlin
Dossenbach
Bunter
Kuttel
Scheuber
Schleiss
Niederberger
Baumgartner
Matter
Langenstein
Felder
Baumgartner
Baumgartner
Reber
Ro6thlin

Burri

Felder

Keiser
Hurschler
Niederberger

)

Vorname

Markus
Heinz
Jann
Alois
Marcel
Alex
Robi
Peter
Geri
Hans
Wendelin
Fredy
Beat
Philip
Heidi
Patrick
Martin
Mike
Friedrich
Markus
Walter
Killian
Hansjorg
Werner
Erich
Hans
Werner
Beat
Viona
Bellinda
Leonie
Leana
Jann
Antonia
Olivia
Sina
Vreni
Carmen
Finn
Alexandra
Franz

Rangliste
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7. Wienerlischiessen
Sonntag, 4.August 2024
im Grotzenwaldli

JG

1976
1945
2007
1950
1992
1978
1958
1969
1967
1951
1958
1950
1990
2004
1974
1995
1941
1987
1948
1980
1950
1973
1955
1955
1960
1956
1942
1961
2005
2004
2012
2009
2007
2002
1992
2009
1955
1976
2014
1992
1943

Sektion

Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen
Wolfenschiessen
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Giswil
Engelberg
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen
Engelberg
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen
Wolfenschiessen
Wolfenschiessen
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen
Giswil
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Giswil
Giswil
Engelberg
Engelberg
Ennetblirgen
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Wolfenschiessen

Punkte

97
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
86
84
84
83
83
81
80
79
78
77
75
75

50
49
48
48
47
49
46
48
47
48
48
44
45
47
42
46
44
47
48
42
43
45
44
45
47
46
43
43
44
44
43
44
39
43
41
37
36
36
42
37
42

Serie Tiefschuss

47 91
47 98
48 96
47 100
48 99
46 92
48 97
46 95
46 95
45 94
44 97
48 94
47 93
45 87
49 100
45 99
47 98
44 97
43 96
48 100
47 99
45 93
46 91
44 93
42 93
42 95
44 93
44 91
42 92
42 86
41 100
40 97
44 89
40 88
40 87
43 96
43 96
42 84
35 76
38 79
33 71

15
10
10



